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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,510.00 $1,943.00 ($433.00)  0.81 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.81
20 SPOT Totals: $1,943.00 $1,510.00 ($433.00)

3 $239.98 $194.25 $45.73  0.13  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.13
3FOR$1 Totals: $194.25 $239.98 $45.73 

4 $33,502.25 $27,451.12 $6,051.13  18.07  0.62  0.114-500

 18.07
4-500 Totals: $27,451.12 $33,502.25 $6,051.13 

5 $11,520.62 $9,152.77 $2,367.85  6.21  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.21
5 SPOT Totals: $9,152.77 $11,520.62 $2,367.85 

2 $6,143.16 $4,586.08 $1,557.08  3.31  0.67  0.02BEST BET

3 $851.35 $0.00 $851.35  0.46  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $294.15 $26.80 $267.35  0.16  0.69  0.00BEST BET

5 $653.40 $40.50 $612.90  0.35  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01  0.66  0.00BEST BET

 4.29
BEST BET Totals: $4,653.38 $7,962.06 $3,308.68 

1 $434.50 $104.10 $330.40  0.23  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $4,263.94 $3,080.20 $1,183.74  2.30  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

3 $3,483.90 $2,299.40 $1,184.50  1.88  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

4 $553.75 $259.00 $294.75  0.30  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $209.50 $47.75 $161.75  0.11  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $9,858.55 $6,775.04 $3,083.51  5.32  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

7 $1,285.87 $647.08 $638.79  0.69  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

8 $224.50 $31.50 $193.00  0.12  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $771.36 $1,383.40 ($612.04)  0.42  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $227.63 $65.58 $162.05  0.12  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $0.32 $0.00 $0.32  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $116.87 $21.95 $94.92  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

13 $2.84 $1.02 $1.82  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

14 $0.90 $0.00 $0.90  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.45 $0.06 $0.39  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 11.56
BONUS BA Totals: $14,716.08 $21,434.88 $6,718.80 

40 $446.00 $350.00 $96.00  0.24 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.24
BOTTOM S Totals: $350.00 $446.00 $96.00 

32 $560.00 $359.00 $201.00  0.30 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.30
EDGE S Totals: $359.00 $560.00 $201.00 

4 $359.00 $450.00 ($91.00)  0.19  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $287.20 $240.00 $47.20  0.15  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $71.80 $0.00 $71.80  0.04  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.39
KINGO Totals: $690.00 $718.00 $28.00 

40 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.01 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.01
LEFT S Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

8 $3,534.21 $1,937.50 $1,596.71  1.91  1.00  0.02MBPENNY

 1.91
MBPENNY Totals: $1,937.50 $3,534.21 $1,596.71 

2 $1,162.45 $809.40 $353.05  0.63  0.93  0.01MEAN GR
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3 $5,183.55 $4,479.20 $704.35  2.80  0.95  0.03MEAN GR

4 $2,405.50 $1,511.88 $893.62  1.30  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

5 $408.55 $314.50 $94.05  0.22  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $587.00 $340.00 $247.00  0.32  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

7 $1,413.30 $712.50 $700.80  0.76  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $920.65 $831.40 $89.25  0.50  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

9 $388.32 $215.00 $173.32  0.21  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $1,132.21 $736.38 $395.83  0.61  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $409.03 $432.96 ($23.93)  0.22  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $152.63 $54.64 $97.99  0.08  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

13 $68.31 $8.32 $59.99  0.04  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $18.68 $18.08 $0.60  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $136.76 $96.40 $40.36  0.07  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 7.76
MEAN GR Totals: $10,560.66 $14,386.94 $3,826.28 

3 $168.00 $156.00 $12.00  0.09  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.09
MEGABB Totals: $156.00 $168.00 $12.00 

1 $22.70 $26.40 ($3.70)  0.01  0.50  0.00MONEYBAL

2 $1,456.50 $1,111.50 $345.00  0.79  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

3 $3,691.25 $2,588.31 $1,102.94  1.99  0.51  0.01MONEYBAL

4 $4,593.00 $2,524.80 $2,068.20  2.48  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $147.40 $16.58 $130.82  0.08  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 5.34
MONEYBAL Totals: $6,267.59 $9,910.85 $3,643.26 

2 $52.00 $0.25 $51.75  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $52.00 $51.75 

8 $3,190.10 $539.35 $2,650.75  1.72  1.00  0.02PENNY

 1.72
PENNY Totals: $539.35 $3,190.10 $2,650.75 

8 $1,193.25 $186.60 $1,006.65  0.64  1.00  0.01PENY

 0.64
PENY Totals: $186.60 $1,193.25 $1,006.65 

1 $615.65 $606.90 $8.75  0.33  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $3,897.70 $3,066.00 $831.70  2.10  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $16,434.30 $11,819.36 $4,614.94  8.86  0.76  0.07Regular

4 $1,647.50 $819.92 $827.58  0.89  0.74  0.01Regular

5 $1,122.25 $1,043.05 $79.20  0.61  0.76  0.00Regular

6 $2,366.45 $3,055.30 ($688.85)  1.28  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $1,264.95 $790.96 $473.99  0.68  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $654.37 $258.52 $395.85  0.35  0.74  0.00Regular

9 $396.50 $229.40 $167.10  0.21  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $1,087.00 $474.80 $612.20  0.59  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $18.60 $8.00 $10.60  0.01  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $235.72 $70.10 $165.62  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $72.75 $23.70 $49.05  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $28.50 $27.90 $0.60  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,002.00 $455.80 $546.20  0.54  0.70  0.00Regular

 16.63
Regular Totals: $22,749.71 $30,844.24 $8,094.53 

40 $20.00 $40.00 ($20.00)  0.01 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.01
RIGHT S Totals: $40.00 $20.00 ($20.00)

1 $4,487.75 $4,361.64 $126.11  2.42  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $12,578.98 $9,279.56 $3,299.42  6.78  0.53  0.04SPOTLITE

3 $12,153.05 $9,068.94 $3,084.11  6.55  0.58  0.04SPOTLITE

4 $2,907.02 $2,263.96 $643.06  1.57  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $761.65 $2,103.40 ($1,341.75)  0.41  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 17.74
SPOTLITE Totals: $27,077.50 $32,888.45 $5,810.95 
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3 $7,858.80 $4,816.00 $3,042.80  4.24  0.67  0.03SUPERSP

4 $143.50 $18.98 $124.52  0.08  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $72.00 $4.50 $67.50  0.04  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

 4.36
SUPERSP Totals: $4,839.48 $8,084.30 $3,244.82 

40 $644.00 $700.00 ($56.00)  0.35 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.35
TOP S Totals: $700.00 $644.00 ($56.00)

8 $2,599.00 $1,721.50 $877.50  1.40  1.00  0.01VERTABOX

 1.40
VERTABOX Totals: $1,721.50 $2,599.00 $877.50 

 0.71 100.00Grand Totals $185,429.13 $136,285.74 $49,143.39 
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